01/09/2009 15 : 47
Image# 29930030504

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL If typi
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT EVX;T,E':{J;;@D'”Q’ type

Blue America PAC
| A I I N ) SO | AN I ([ B A I |

PO Box 27201
A%DRESS(numberandstreet) | T T I

Check if different |\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\'
than previously

Los Angeles

CA 90027
reported. (ACC) I | (Il | Ml = SRR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00427617 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2 May 20 (M5 Aug 20 (M8 - i
(Choose One) Report (M2) y 20 (M5) g 20 (M8) l\éc;r; grlﬁ;;}lon
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(a) Quarterly Reports: o Grdction
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
X January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 25 2008 through 12 31 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Howard Klein
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Howard Kilein Date 01 09 2009

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 29930030505

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Blue America PAC
M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To: 12 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2008 " 41245.67
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 147319.26
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 1728.00 406659.85
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 149047.26 447905.52
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 1270.03 300128.29
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 147777.23 147777.23
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 29930030506 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Blue America PAC
M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To: 12 31 20
1. Receipt COLUMN A COLUMN B
- hecelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized .........ccoooeniiiiiininne

(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .......coue....

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

—
o
-~

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) .........c......

Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................

Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccuun.e..

Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

Political Party Committees ..................

420.00
683.00

1103.00

0.00

0.00

1103.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

625.00

0.00

625.00

1728.00

1103.00

138065.46

259438.55
397504.01

5000.00

0.00

402504.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

2730.84

0.00

0.00

1425.00

0.00

1425.00

406659.85

405234.85

FE6AN026



Image# 29930030507

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

625.00

625.00

20.03

1270.03

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1270.03

645.03

1425.00

1425.00

147982.09

150832.09

0.00

31400.00
111896.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

6000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300128.29

298703.29

FE6AN026



Image# 29930030508

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5
lll. Net Contributions/Operating COLUMN A COLUMN B
Expenditures Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

33. Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) «...cocoeveeeerrvrerennnns 1103.00 402504.01
34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Lin 28(d)) vvv.vvveeeeeereeeeeeeeeeereenes 0.00 0.00
35.  Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) .................. 1103.00 402504.01
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)).......... 645.03 149407.09
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 0.00 2730.84

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns : :
38. Net Operating Expenditures 645.03 146676.25

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026



Image# 29930030509

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 6/10

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Blue America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Kevin Dugan

Mailing Address 4346 Hales Ford Rd

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y

M Vv TY
12 21 2008

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.23668
Moneta VA 24121 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 100.00
Name of Employer Gooupation Earmarked through ActBlue
none not employed
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 700.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Carolyn Gil Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 273 W. Haines Street M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
12 21 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.23670
Philadelphia PA 19144 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 50.00
Name of Employer Oocupation Earmarked through ActBlue
self Bookseller
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 400.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Agnes Pennington Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 9921 carmel mtn. rd MM / D D / Y Y Y Y
12 14 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.23661
san diego CA 92129 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 200.00
Nalrf'ne of Employer Occupation Earmarked through ActBlue
se consultant
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
2400.00

Other (specify) @

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

350.00

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29930030510

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 7/10

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Blue America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Jeff Reichard

Mailing Address 10802 Etzler Mill Road

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
11 30 2008
Transaction ID: SA11Al.23656

City State Zip Code
Woodsboro MD 21798
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

Double-Take Software

Systems Engineer

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

50.00

Earmarked through ActBlue

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 300.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Jessica Wilson Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 926 adelaide st w M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
12 21 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11Al.23667
toronto 2Z Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 20.00
Name of Enf1ployer Occupation Earmarked through ActBlue
university of toronto professor
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
240.00

Other (specify) ¢

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee 70.00
. . . 420.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee
FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29930030511

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) icazcngnl?yr\éggnaER: | PAGE 8/10
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page 21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Blue America PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.23673
A. Auburn Quad Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 390728 12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Cambridge MA 02139
Purpose of Disbursement 20.03
Processing Fees
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 20.03
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 20.03

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29930030512

SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X)
TRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL ACCOUNTS FOR
ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

PAGE 9/10
FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Blue America PAC

i) Total Administrative

ii) Generic Voter Drive

iii) Exempt Activities

iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Identifier)

a)

b)

¢) Total Amount Transferred for Direct FUNdraising ............cccccvirieiiiineeicneneccceee

v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or Event Identifier)

a)

b)

c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candidate Support

vi) Public Communications Referring Only to Party (Made by PAC)

NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Blue America PAC M M / D D / Y Y Y
Non-Federal Account 12 02 2008 625.00
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED
625.00

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID: H3.23672

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

Transaction ID:

TOTAL This Period (Administrative) 625.00

TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive) 0.00

TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)

TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)

TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only to Party)

TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)

TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED

0.00

0.00

0.00

625.00

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule H3 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)



Image# 29930030513

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY pace 10710

FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)
Blue America PAC

A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:
Sandler Reiff & Young |z| Administrative ] Fundraising ] Exempt
Mailing Address [ IvoterDrive [ ] Dir [
. ect Candidate Support
300 M. Street, SE Suite 1102 PP
City State Zip Code |:| Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Washington DC 20003 Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement:
Legal Services Ca}‘;%%'y/ 2850.00
Activity or Event Identifier: M Mp /gD Dprpy Yoy v
Administrative Date 12 02 2008
Transaction ID: H4.23671

FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT

625.00 625.00 1250.00
SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

FEDERAL SHARE + NONFEDERAL SHARE = TOTAL AMOUNT

625.00 625.00 1250.00
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

625.00 625.00 1250.00

FE6AN026 FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)



