01/09/2009 15:47

Image# 29930030504

FEC FORM 3X

FE6AN026

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

		roi Oi	lilei	IIIaII AII Au	LIIOIIZE	eu Commi	illee			Office U	se Only	
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)			AILING LABEL R PRINT 🙀	E:	kample:If typ er the lines	ing, type					
	Blue America PAC					1 1 1		1 1 1		1 1 1 1 1		
1		1 1 1	1		1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1	1 1 1 1 1	1 1	1
AD	DRESS (number and street)	POF	Box 2	27201								
·	Check if different		1 1									
L	than previously reported. (ACC)	Los	Ange	eles			1 1 1	ا ل	CA	<u> </u>	0027	
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM	IBER	¥	C	TY 🙇			S	TATE	.	ZIPCO	DE 🛕
	C00427617				IS THIS REPOR	Т	NEW (N)	OR		AMENDED (A)		
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b)	Mor Rep	ort E	b 20 (M2	2)	May 2	O (M5)		Aug 20 (M8)		Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:		Due	On: Ma	ar 20 (M	3)	Jun 20) (M6)		Sep 20 (M9)		Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
	April 15	_		Ap	or 20 (M4	.)	Jul 20	(M7)		Oct 20 (M10)		Jan 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Report(C		(c)	12-Day		Primary (1	12P)		Ger	neral (12G)		Runoff (12R)
	Quarterly Report(C			PRE-Election Report for the:		Convention	n (12C)		Spe	ecial (12G)		
	Quarterly Report(C X Quarterly Report(Y	.		Elect	ion on				• •		in the State o	f
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-electio Year Only) (MY)	n	(d)	30-Day Post -Election		General (30G)		Rur	noff (30R)		Special (30S)
	Termination Repor (TER)	t		Report for the:	ian an			1 [•		in the	,
		1		Eleci	ion on				-		State o	
5.	Covering Period 1	1	25	2008		throug	h	12	3 1	2008		
l ce	ertify that I have examined this	Report a	nd to	the best of my k	nowledge	and belief i	t is true, o	correct a	nd com	olete.		
Тур	oe or Print Name of Treasurer	Hov	ward	Klein								
Sig	nature of Treasurer Ele <u>ctro</u>	nically Fi	iled b	y Howard Klei	n			Da	ate	01 0	9	2009
NO	TE : Submission of false, erro	neous, o	r inco	mplete informati	on may s	ubject the p	erson sig	ning this	Report	to the penalties	of 2 U.S	S.C 437g.
	Office Use Only									I	FOR ev. 12/200	

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name Blue America PAC Report Covering the Period: From:	25 Y Y W Y 2008	To: D D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1		41245.67
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	147319.26	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1728.00	406659.85
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	149047.26	447905.52
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	1270.03	300128.29
8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	147777.23	147777.23
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
This Committee has qualified as a multicandic	date committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	
F	For further information contact:	
	Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
	Toll Free 800-424-9530	

Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Blue America PAC

Report Covering the Period:

м м 1 1

From:

^D 2 5

2008

. 1 2

^D 3 1

^Y 2008

1. 1	Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
` '	Persons Other all Committees		
	ai Committees I (use Schedule A)	420.00	138065.46
		683.00	259438.55
()	zed		239430.33
(iii) TOTAL Lines 1	(add I (a)(i) and (ii)	1103.00	397504.01
(b) Political Par	ty Committees	0.00	5000.00
(c) Other Politic	al Committees	0.00	0.00
	Cs) outions (add Lines	0.00	0.00
	and (c)) (Carry le 33, page 5)	1103.00	402504.01
2. Transfers From Party Committee	Affiliated/Other	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Receiv	ed	0.00	0.00
 Loan Repayment Offsets To Opera 	s Received ating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebate	es, etc.) .ine 37, page 5)	0.00	2730.84
6. Refunds of Cont			
to Federal candid			
Political Committ	ees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Re	· ·	0.00	0.00
(Dividends, Intere	est, etc.)	0.00	0.00
	Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal		625.00	1425.00
(irom Sched	lule H3)	323.03	1120.00
(b) Levin Funds	(from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfe	er (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	625.00	1425.00
9. Total Receipts (a	` '	1728.00	406659.85
12, 13, 14, 15, 1	6, 17, and 18(c))	1720.00	
). Total Federal Re		1103.00	405234.85
(subtract Line 18	(c) from Line 19)	1103.00	405234.83

23.

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B II. DISBURSEMENTS Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) 625.00 1425.00 (i) Federal Share..... 625.00 1425.00 (ii) Non-Federal Share..... (b) Other Federal Operating 20.03 147982.09 Expenditures..... (c) Total Operating Expenditures 1270.03 150832.09 (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ 22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 0.00 0.00 Committees..... Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees..... 0.00 31400.00 24. Independent Expenditure 0.00 111896.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26. Loan Repayments Made..... 0.00 0.00 27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To: Individuals/Persons Other 0.00 0.00 Than Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) (d) Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 0.00 6000.00 29. Other Disbursements..... 30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) 0.00 0.00 (i) Federal Share 0.00 0.00 (ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely 0.00 0.00 With Federal Funds (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add 0.00 0.00 Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)).... 31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 1270.03 300128.29 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)).. 32. Total Federal Disbursements (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 645.03 298703.29 from Line 31).....

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

Page 5

of Disbursements

FEC **Form 3X** (Rev. 02/2003)

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1103.00	402504.01
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1103.00	402504.01
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	645.03	149407.09
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	2730.84
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	645.03	146676.25

FE6AN026

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 10 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 1
Ar	ny information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Blue America PAC	Statements may not be sold or used by any perse name and address of any political committee	son for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.
\ <u>/</u> a.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kevin Dugan Mailing Address 4346 Hales Ford Rd		Date of Receipt
	City Moneta	State Zip Code VA 24121	Transaction ID: SA11AI.23668 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer none	Occupation	Earmarked through ActBlue
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	not employed Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 700.00	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Carolyn Gil Mailing Address 273 W. Haines Street		Date of Receipt
	City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11AI.23670
	Philadelphia FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	PA 19144	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 50.00
	Name of Employer self	Occupation Bookseller	Earmarked through ActBlue
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 400.00	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Agnes Pennington		Date of Receipt
	Mailing Address 9921 carmel mtn. rd		12 14 2008
	City san diego	State Zip Code CA 92129	Transaction ID: SA11AI.23661
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C 92129	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 200.00
	Name of Employer self	Occupation consultant	Earmarked through ActBlue
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 2400.00	
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .		350.00

A.

PAGE 7/10 FOR LINE NUMBER: SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 16 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Blue America PAC Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Receipt Jeff Reichard Mailing Address 10802 Etzler Mill Road 3 0 2008 1.1 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.23656 Woodsboro MD 21798 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 50.00 C federal political committee. Earmarked through ActBlue Name of Employer Double-Take Software Occupation Systems Engineer Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date General Primary 300.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) В. Jessica Wilson Date of Receipt Mailing Address 926 adelaide st w 21 2008 City Transaction ID: SA11AI.23667 State Zip Code toronto ZZ Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 20.00 federal political committee. Earmarked through ActBlue Name of Employer university of toronto Occupation professor Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ Primary General 240.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	70.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	420.00

Other (specify)

State:

A.

District:

_	ALIEDIU E 5	/EEO E	01//														
	CHEDULE B	•	•		arate schedu			R LIN	 	R:			PA	GE	8 / 10)	
IT	EMIZED DIS	BURSEMEN	ITS		category of the Summary Pa		X	21b 27	22 28a	ш	23 28b	П	24 28c		25 29	П	26 30b
	y Information copied for commercial purp	•		•		•	•	•		•			_				
\rangle	NAME OF COMMI Blue America PA	, ,															
	Full Name (Last, Fi Auburn Quad Mailing Address	rst, Middle Initial) PO Box 39072	8						Trans Date of	of Dis	burse	_			673 0 0 8	Y	
	City Cambridge			State MA	Zip Code 02139				Amou	nt of	Each	Dis	burser		t this F		d
	Purpose of Disburs Processing Fees	ement								-		_			20.03	5	
	Candidate Name						ateg Typ	•									
	Office Sought:	House Senate President	Disburser	ment For: Primary Other (spe	Gene	eral											

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	20.03
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	20.03

SCHEDULE H3 (FEC Form 3X) T Α

FRANSFERS FROM NONFEDERAL A ALLOCATED FEDERAL / NONFEDER			PAGE 9/10 FOR LINE 18a OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			TON LINE 100 OF TONIVISA
Blue America PAC			
NAME OF ACCOUNT	DATE OF RECEIPT		TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
Blue America PAC	M M / D D / N	Y Y Y Y	
Non-Federal Account	12 02	2008	625.00
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED		Г	
i) Total Administrative			625.00 Transaction ID: H3.23672
		Γ	Transaction ID: H3.23672
ii) Generic Voter Drive		L	Transaction ID:
iii) Exempt Activities		Γ	
iii) Exempt Activities			Transaction ID:
iv) Direct Fundraising (List Activity or Event Ider	ntifier)		
a)			Transaction ID:
b)			Transaction ID:
		Γ	
c) Total Amount Transferred for Direct Fundrais	sing	L	
v) Direct Candidate Support (List of Activity or	Event Identifier)		
a)			Transaction ID:
b)			Transaction ID:
) T T (
c) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Candid	date Support		
vi) Public Communications Referring Only to I	Party (Made by PAC)		
		•	Transaction ID:
TOTALS FO	OR BREAKDOWN OF TRAI	NSFER RECEIVED)
TOTAL This Period (Administrative)	625.00		
TOTAL This Period (Generic Voter Drive)		0.00	
TOTAL This Period (Exempt Activities)		0.00	
TOTAL This Period (Direct Fundraising)			0.00
TOTAL This Period (Direct Candidate Support)			0.00
TOTAL This Period (Public Communications Referring Only	y to Party)		0.00
TOTAL This Period (Total Amount Transferred)			625.00

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X) DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

	PAGE 10 / 10								
	FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X								
ated Activity	ated Activity:								
rative	Fundraising Exempt								
ve 🗌	Direct Candidate Support								
vc	Direct Carididate Support								
comm (ref to	party only) by PAC								
Activity or E	vent Year-To-Date								
	·								
2850.00									
1 / D 0	D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y								
n ID· H4 :	23671								

				FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Blue America PAC				
A. Full Name (Last, First, M Sandler Reiff & Young	liddle Initial)			Type of Allocated Activity: X Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address 300 M. Street, SE	Suite 1102			Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Washington	DC	20003	11	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Legal Services			Category/ Type	2850.00
Activity or Event Identifier: Administrative			1 1,750	Date 1 2 0 2 7 2 0 0 8 Transaction ID: H4.23671
FEDERAL SH	HARE +	NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
	625.00		625.00	1250.00

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal	Activity This Page			
FEDERAL SHARE	+ NONFEDERAL SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT		
625.00	625.00	1250.00		
TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share	e to 21(a)(i))		
FEDERAL SHARE	NONFEDERAL SHARE	TOTAL AMOUNT		
625.00	625.00	1250.00		